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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, January 21, 2026  
Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name 

Telephone Email 
Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 
to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Dokun Technologies 
LLC 

Solomon 
Adedokun 

678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Prime Y Undecided  
N/A 

Facility Maintenance & 
Service Group 

Lawanda 
Brown 

678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com 
Undecided  Y Undecided N/A 

Alif Transport, Inc Hassan 
Alhassan 

404-399-9339 info@aliftransport.com Sub Y Undecided 
 

N/A 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle 
Remely 

470-589-1443 gss@gasewerstorm.com Prime Y Yes N/A 
 

Continuum 
Environmental Services 

Nik Baldis 724-814-6769 nbaldis@continuumenv.com Prime N Undecided 2025-167-ITB 

Integrity Environmental 
Solutions 

Rachael Hinson 740-995-3676 rhinson@integrityenvsol.com Prime N Yes N/A 

RK Reeves & 
Associates, Inc 

Corine G. 
Walker 

770-841-9315 Corine@rkreeves.com 
Undecided Y Undecided N/A 



 

Technovia Automotive 
LLC 

Aminaah Lee 470-365-2547 Business@technoviaautomotive.com 
Undecided Y N/A N/A 

Advance One 
Development 

Mike Echevarria 
 

704-993-8340 

 
Mike.Echevarria@landfillgroup.com 

Prime N Yes 2025-167-ITB 

Blue Flame Crew, LLC. Gianna 
Sansone 

630-561-3849 gsansone@blueflameco.com Prime N Yes 2025-167-ITB 

 
 
Solicitations announced: 2025-149-RFP Congregate and Shelf Stable Meal Services for Seniors  
 2025-167-ITB Seminole Road MSW Landfill 2026 Gas Collection and Control System (GCCS) Expansion 
 
10:00 AM meeting hosted by Panya Dixon 
2:00 PM meeting hosted by Karl Adkins  
 
 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 
 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 

 


